-
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

PEACH JET

AB JETS

ABX AIR, INC. - THIRD PA
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DUMONT AVIATION
ELITE AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT EXPRESS, INC.
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GEMINI AIR CARGO
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
1.B.C. AIRWAYS, INC.
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIt
NORTHWEST FLYERS
ONE JET, INC.

PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP
0
0
0

0
893
0
2,416
2,391
29,798
0
452
0

0
59,149

O O 00 0000 oo

IN
[=1F

21,734

©
(3]

O O ©W O OO0 OO0 o0 oo

20

[¢5)

[ell=lE=ll=ll=l=]l=]

0

1,050
0
2,723
2,244
28,238
0

522

0

0
59,401

O O O O OO oo o o

N
o W

20,891

= ©
J

O OO OO0 O0OOoOOoO oo

-
N
=

O O O OO o oo

1,943

0

5,139
4,635
58,036
0

974

0

0
118,550

O OO0 00000 oo

(o2}
o~

42,625

-
©
o

-
OO VWO OoOO0OO0Ooo oo

329

O OO0 o000 oo

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.39% 36
0.00% 23
1.03% 25
0.93% 20

11.60% 433
0.00% 1
0.19% 4
0.00% 20
0.00% 109

23.69% 684
0.00% 10
0.00% 40
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 14
0.00% 89
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 27
0.01% 33
0.00% 134
8.52% 116
0.04% 0
0.00% 18
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1"
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.07% 5
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 1

MONTHLY DATA - February 2019

[«=iNelNelleolNolieolielleolleollolleolleolleolleollellelleolielleollellellellellellelleollielleollellellellollellelENe o]

OLTS

O OO0 0O 00000 OoOooo

129

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO00OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

[SCREENED|

O O O OO0 00O oo o o

N
=
~
w
N

’

O OO O OO0 O0OO00OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
18,700 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
283,000 0.08%
130,000 0.04%
1,692,000 0.49%
590,000 0.17%
3,454,300 1.01%
2,845,059 0.83%
33,388,598 9.72%
19,500 0.01%
568,792 0.17%
140,480 0.04%
926,500 0.27%
78,845,535 | 22.96%
208,050 0.06%
4,991,000 1.45%
34,500 0.01%
201,063 0.06%
491,050 0.14%
26,911,800 7.84%
0 0.00%
38,400 0.01%
0 0.00%
507,022 0.15%
781,932 0.23%
1,590,600 0.46%
18,552,126 5.40%
0 0.00%
456,000 0.13%
91,800 0.03%
23,350 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
42,549 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
0 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
204,360 0.06%
72,900 0.02%
66,000 0.02%
731,500 0.21%
63,600 0.02%
0 0.00%
12,500 0.00%
15,200 0.00%
0 0.00%
42,300 0.01%
0 0.00%
12,750 0.00%

O OO O 0000000000000 O0DO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO

MAIL
DEP

O O O o oo

3,243
0
47,105

O OO0 0000000000000 O000O00O0O00O0OO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O O O o oo

3,827
0
83,571

O OO0 OO0 O0O0O0O00O000O00O0O0000O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

123,098
21,760
0
392,163
0

0

0
3,463,831
0

0

0

0
143,369

O OO OO0 O0OO0O00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOoOOoOo

FREIGHT
DEP

4,021,153
0

0

0

0

119,853

O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo

16,832
0

0

0
199,183
49,165
0
696,554
0

0

0
7,484,984

O OO O 0000000000000 O0OOOOoOOoOOo



- -
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RECTRIX AVIATION

RED WING AEROPLANE (
SC AVIATION

SKY QUEST
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B:
TALON AIR, INC.
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TUI AIRLINES

ULTIMATE JET CHARTER
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP

[sl=ll=-lE=]l=]

107,949
122
404

9,173

19,018

253,853

DEP

o O O O o

103,211
261
495

8,790

18,540

246,617

TOTAL

o o o oo

211,160
383

899

0

0
17,963

37,558

500,470

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 55
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 34
0.00% 1

42.19% 884
0.08% 3
0.18% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
3.59% 65
0.00% 1
7.50% 421
0.00% 22
0.00% 4

100.00% | 3,390

MONTHLY DATA - February 2019

INT'L

O O O OO0 oo oo

-
~
©
(o]
w

’

OLTS

5,21

O OO 000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

5,339

[SCREENED|
0

0
0
0
0

105,344
122
293

0

0
9,173
0
19,018
0

0

250,736

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
456,142 0.13%
52,950 0.02%
15,200 0.00%
878,150 0.26%
23,350 0.01%
117,797,200 | 34.31%
404,700 0.12%
993,300 0.29%
23,350 0.01%
78,500 0.02%
11,375,000 3.31%
31,725 | 0.01%
22,120,836 6.44%
9,820,000 | 2.86%
131,100 0.04%
343,331,519 | 100.00%

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 000000000 oo o

133,386

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000 oo o

273,105

ENP

o O O O o

84,992

o O O O o o o

1,710,344
0
5,971,354

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

89,603

O OO0 oo oo

1,902,005
0

6,552,981

TOTAL

o O O O o

174,595

O O O O o oo

3,612,349
0
12,524,335



