

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - February 2019

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT			MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL		
PEACH JET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ABX AIR, INC THIRD PA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	283,000	0.08%	0	0	0	25,205	1,285	26,490		
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	130,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AIR CANADA	893	1,050	1,943	0.39%	36	1,943	0	893	1,692,000	0.49%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	590,000	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	2,416	2,723	5,139	1.03%	25	0	0	2,416	3,454,300	1.01%	584	3,243	3,827	450	511	961		
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	2,391	2,244	4,635	0.93%	20	0	0	2,391	2,845,059	0.83%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	29,798	28,238	58,036	11.60%	433	0	0	29,798	33,388,598	9.72%	36,466	47,105	83,571	6,142	10,690	16,832		
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	452	522	974	0.19%	4	974	0	452	568,792	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	20	0	0	0	140,480	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	109	0	0	0	926,500	0.27%	0	0	0	123,098	76,085	199,183		
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	59,149	59,401	118,550	23.69%	684	611	129	59,102	78,845,535	22.96%	102,669	83,038	185,707	21,760	27,405	49,165		
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	208,050	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	40	0	0	0	4,991,000	1.45%	0	0	0	392,163	304,391	696,554		
DUMONT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	201,063	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	491,050	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	89	0	0	0	26,911,800	7.84%	0	0	0	3,463,831	4,021,153	7,484,984		
FLIGHT EXPRESS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FLTPLAN, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	507,022	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	44	23	67	0.01%	33	0	0	0	781,932	0.23%	0	0	0	143,369	119,853	263,222		
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	134	0	0	0	1,590,600	0.46%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	21,734	20,891	42,625	8.52%	116	0	0	21,734	18,552,126	5.40%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	93	97	190	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	456,000	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	91,800	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
GEMINI AIR CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
I.B.C. AIRWAYS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	42,549	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	9	10	19	0.00%	11	0	0	0	204,360	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	72,900	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION	208	121	329	0.07%	5	0	0	0	731,500	0.21%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN:	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	63,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
ONE JET, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	42,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIO	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Data subject to observe	dere de la d	4 4 .																

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - February 2019

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	55	0	0	0	456,142	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
RECTRIX AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	52,950	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	34	0	0	0	878,150	0.26%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	107,949	103,211	211,160	42.19%	884	0	5,210	105,344	117,797,200	34.31%	0	0	0	84,992	89,603	174,595	
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	122	261	383	0.08%	3	0	0	122	404,700	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B)	404	495	899	0.18%	8	0	0	293	993,300	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	78,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TUI AIRLINES	9,173	8,790	17,963	3.59%	65	17,963	0	9,173	11,375,000	3.31%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,725	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	19,018	18,540	37,558	7.50%	421	0	0	19,018	22,120,836	6.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	9,820,000	2.86%	0	0	0	1,710,344	1,902,005	3,612,349	
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	131,100	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL	253,853	246,617	500,470	100.00%	3,390	21,491	5,339	250,736	343,331,519	100.00%	139,719	133,386	273,105	5,971,354	6,552,981	12,524,335	